
 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: Sep. 24, 2025  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22507137                            Manufacture: Sep. 03, 2025 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 
Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 
Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 
Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 
Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 
Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 
Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 
Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 
Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 

 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 
 
 
Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 
Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown 
paste 

Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 576.860 mg USP<2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1 min  USP<2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 7.5% USP<731> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: Sep. 24, 2025  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22507137                            Manufacture: Sep. 03, 2025 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 

 

 
 
 
 

      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 
 09/24/2025 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: February 27, 2025  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22501141                             Manufacture: February 13, 2025 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 
Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 
Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 
Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 
Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 
Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 
Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 
Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 
Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 

 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 
 
 
Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 
Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown 
paste 

Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 577.160 mg USP<2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1 min 37 sec USP<2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 6.27% USP<731> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: February 27, 2025  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22501141                             Manufacture: February 13, 2025 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 

 

 
 
 
 

      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 
 02/27/2025 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: May 22, 2024  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22404129                              Manufacture: Apr. 22, 2024 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 

Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 
Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 
Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 
Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 
Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 
Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 
Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 
Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 

 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 
 
Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 
Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown 
paste 

Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 573.61 mg USP<2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 30sec USP<2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 7.28% USP<731> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: May 22, 2024  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22404129                              Manufacture: Apr. 22, 2024 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 

 

 
 
 
 

      
   _______________________          ______________ 

Quality Control                                   Date 

 05/22/2024 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: Jan. 26  2024  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22311123                              Manufacture: Jan. 10  2024 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 

Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 
Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 
Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 
Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 
Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 
Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 
Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 
Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 

 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 
 
Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 
Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown 
paste 

Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 575.120 mg USP<2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 18sec USP<2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 7% USP<731> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: Jan. 26  2024  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22311123                              Manufacture: Jan. 10  2024 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 

 

 
 

 
 

______________________________ 
Quality Control Department 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: February 08, 2023  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22212136                              Manufacture: Jan. 23 2023 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 

Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 
Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 
Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 
Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 
Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 
Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 
Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 
Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 
Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 

 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 
 
Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 
Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown 
paste 

Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 573.730 mg USP<2091> 
Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 
Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 1min 38sec USP<2040> 
Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 8% USP<731> 
Heavy Metals* 
Arsenic 
Cadmium 
Lead 
Mercury 

 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 
NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 
 
 
 
Date: February 08, 2023  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 
Product Code: 201764                        Lot No.: 22212136                              Manufacture: Jan. 23 2023 

 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 
Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 
E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 

 

 
 

 
 

______________________________ 
Quality Control Department 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 

 

 

 

Date: March 10, 2022  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 

Product Code: 201764                     Lot No.:   22201930                              Manufacture: Jan. 06  2022 

________________________________ 

Quality Control Department 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 

Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 

Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 

Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 

Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 

Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 

Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 

Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 

Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 

Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 

Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 

Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 

Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 
 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 

 

Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 

 

Oval 10 purple softgel 

containing reddish-brown paste 
Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 570.190 mg USP<2091> 

Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 

Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 32sec USP<2040> 

Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 7% USP<731> 

Heavy Metals* 

Arsenic 

Cadmium 

Lead 

Mercury 

 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 

 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 

 

 

 

Date: March 10, 2022  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 

Product Code: 201764                     Lot No.:   22201930                              Manufacture: Jan. 06  2022 

________________________________ 

Quality Control Department 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 

Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 

Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 

E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 
 

 

 
 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 

 

 

 

Date: May 11, 2021  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 

Product Code: 201764                     Lot No.:   22103130                               Manufacture: April 26, 2021 

________________________________ 

Quality Control Department 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 

Active Ingredients                                                                                                *Base on Input 

INGREDIENTS PER UNIT RESULT 

Marigold Extract (Containing 20% Lutein) 50.00 mg * 

Tagetes Extract (Containing 5% Zeaxanthin) 40.00 mg * 

Bilberry Extract 30.00 mg * 

Fish Oil Concentrate (EPA 36%, DHA 24%) 25.00 mg * 

Crataegi Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 

Eyebright Extract 20.00 mg * 

Cassiae Torae Semen Extract 20.00 mg * 

Lycii Fructus Extract 20.00 mg * 

Krill Oil   15.00 mg * 

Zinc HVP Chelate (Containing 20% Zinc) 15.00 mg * 

Vitamin A (Palmitate) (250,000 IU/g , 1,000 IU= 4mg ) 4.00 mg * 
 

Excipients: Soybean Oil, Yellow Beeswax, Soya Lecithin 

 

 

Chemical/Physical Analysis 
 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Appearance 

 

Oval 10 purple softgel Conforms Visual 

Average Fill Weight 580.500 mg ± 10% 573.313 mg USP<2091> 

Weight Variation Meets USP requirements Conforms USP<2091> 

Rupture Test NMT 15 minutes 2min 32sec USP<2040> 

Shell Moisture Content 6% - 10% 6% USP<731> 

Heavy Metals* 

Arsenic 

Cadmium 

Lead 

Mercury 

 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.09 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.14 mcg/kg b.w./day 

NMT 0.29 mcg/kg b.w./day 

Conforms ICP 

 

*Based on average body weight: 70 kg; Dosage: 1 Softgel 

 



 

 
 

Certificate of Analysis 
 

 

 

 

Date: May 11, 2021  Product: Lightcare No.2 Softgels  
 

Product Code: 201764                     Lot No.:   22103130                               Manufacture: April 26, 2021 

________________________________ 

Quality Control Department 

QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY ANALYTICAL REPORT 

 

 

 

Microbiological Analysis 

ITEM SPECIFICATION RESULT METHOD 

Total Aerobic Microbial Count  < 1000 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 

Total Yeast and Mold Count  < 100 cfu/g Conforms  Current USP <2021> 

E. coli Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Salmonella spp Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Staphylococcus aureus Negative Negative Current USP <2022> 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Negative Negative Current USP <62> 
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